(T) 800.282.5600     |     evan@thelightsource.co     |     (F) 888.316.0457
MRT SERIES
RECESSED EMERGENCY LIGHT
17
A
R
C
H

The Unseen Solution
Virtually Invisible Emergency Lighting
How to Order
SERIES BATTERY TYPE UNIT CAPACITY AC INPUT LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE OPTIONS
Battery
Unit= MRT
M= Lead-Calcium
N= Nickel-Cadmium
H= Nickel-Metal Hydride
40= 12V-40W Blank= 120/277VAC -2 (12)= 12W each head
-2 (20)= 20W each head
-2 (20H)= 20W, high lumen output
-2 (LG)= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
-2 (LI)= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
-2 (LJ)= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
-AD= Advanced Diagnostics (audible)*
-ADNA= Advanced Diagnostics (non-audible)*
-D1= Time Delay (5 minutes)
-D2= Time Delay (10 minutes)
-D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-DL= Damp Location (only MRTN40, MRTH40)**
*  AD & ADNA include a time delay feature that can be
enable/disable in the field or set by the factory
** Available on all models except Lead-Calcium
Generator
Unit= MRT
G= Remote AC generator Blank= Max. 100W 1= 120VAC
2= 277VAC
-2 (12)= 12W each head
-2 (20)= 20W each head
-2 (35)= 35W each head
-2 (50)= 50W each head
-2 (20H)= 20W, high lumen output
-2 (35H)= 35W, high lumen output
-2 (50H)= 50W, high lumen output
-2 (LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
-2 (LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
-2 (LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
-DL= Damp Location
Example: MRTM40-2(20)-ADNA
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
9-1/8”
7-3/4”
Complete Unit Installed Unit
5-
1/
4”
17
-5
/8
”
Mounting Bracket
7”
Power Consumption
Model AC Input
Maximum Stand-By (Ni-Cd, NiMH)*
Input Current Input Power Input Current Input Power
MRT40
120VAC 0.25A 30W 0.1A 11W
277VAC 0.12A 30W 0.05A 11W
MRTG
120VAC 0.95A 110W** – –
277VAC 0.45A 110W** – –
* Stand-by power consumption is 50% lower for Lead-Calcium batteries
** Maximum power when equipped with 2 x 50W lamps (generator unit)
Unit Rating
Model
Watts to 87-1/2% of rated battery voltage*
1-1/2 hrs 2 hrs 3 hrs 4 hrs
MRT-40 40 30 24 -
* National Electrical Code Specification
Features